
linen
900

BEDROOM 1
5,0L X 3,0W

BEDROOM 2
3,9L X 2,9W

BEDROOM 3
3,8L X 2,9W

COV PATIO
2,0L X 3,3W

KITCHEN/DINING
3,7L X 5,1W

LIVING ROOM
4,0L X 3,3W

PASSAGE
1,0L X 3,5W

BATHROOM 2
2,6L X 3,0W

BATHROOM 1
2,6L X 3,0W

bic bic

bic

bic

vanity

bath
1,7 x 0,7

1m X 1m 
shr

bath
1,7 x 0,7

wc

Duct Duct

ENT LOBBY
1,6L X 1,0W

sink
wm

pantry

dw

Gas Hob
Elec Oven

fr/frz

st

broom
vanity wc

King

Balustrade to Upper floor Units Only

Queen Queen

1m X 1m 
shr

Duct

Gas 
Cylinder

bin

ex

st

2

2

2

2

1800

15
00

62
5

21
25

27
20

ffl

u/s Lintol

u/s Ceiling

BEDROOM WINDOW

ffl

u/s Lintol

u/s Ceiling

27
20

21
25

LIVING ROOM SLIDING DOOR
2400

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

2 Two-Way Light Switch

Double Light Switch

Surface Mounted LED Fitting

External Wall Mounted LED Light Fitting

Stove Isolator (Above Counter)

Double Plug Point (300mm Above FFL)

st

Double Plug Point (150mm Above Counter)

Triple Light Switch

Single Light Switch

Extractor Plug (High Level)ex

Single Plug Point (300mm Above FFL)

Single Plug Point (150mm Above Counter)

TV Point

Fibre / Data Point

Distribution Board

LED Strip Light Fitting (u/s - Eye levels - Kitchen)

InverterE4
3 Bedroom - 2 Bathroom SCALE 1:50

AREA
TYPE E4

* The areas are approximate and shall vary from the areas reflected on the sectional title plan 

ANNEXURE C
FLOOR PLAN

2025-06-02 Rev E

Floor Area 107.88 m²
Cov Balcony 8.38 m²
Total 116.27 m²


